
		 							

Mrs. Gentry’s

Feb.	9,	2024

Our Current Schedule  
Monday, February 12 
Math Homework: Lesson 74 
100th  Day of School: Wear 100 things or dress like you’re  
100 years old 
      
Tuesday, February  13 
Mr. Popper Unit Test 
Multiplication / Division Drills 
Math Homework: Practice Test 14B 
“Penguin Day” - Wear black/white/penguin 
    
Wednesday, February 14 
Unit 16 Practice Spelling Test 
Math Test 14A 
Valentine Exchange 
Valentine Casual: Wear red, white, and/or pink 
    
Thursday, February 15 
No Math Homework 

Friday, February 16 
Weekly Scripture: Proverbs 1:7 
Chapter 14 Science Test 

What We’re Doing 
Spelling Unit 16 - Homophones (Test Feb. 23) 

Math Fractions, Measuring Turns,  
 Division with 3-digit answer 

Bible Good Samaritan 

Reading Culminating activities for  
 Mr. Popper’s Penguins 
r 

Science Review of Chapter 14 

Social Studies Black History Month Activities 

Writing/ Creative Writing 
Composition 

In This Friday Folder 
Unit 16 Spelling Words 
Science Chapter 14 Study Guide 

Biblical Standard 
Wisdom – Proverbs 1:7 
The fear of the Lord is the beginning of knowledge,  
but fools despise wisdom and instruction. 

Upcoming 
Thursday, February 22 
PJ Day 

Friday, February 19-21 
Winter Break; No School 

Friday, February 23 
Unit 16 Spelling Words 

Due Dates 
Thursday, February 28 
Mr. Popper’s Penguins Project and Presentation 

Thursday, February 29 
February Scripture to be recited 


